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Name

GOLDEN VALLEYS LOST IN THE RAIN

HARBOURMIST BLISSFUL

M M VELVET SUN

MOONFLEET PUSSERS CAP TALLY

MOONFLEET PUSSERS RUM TOT

MOONFLEET SPINNAKER BLUE

MOONFLEET SWASHBUCKLER

Equine Registry

DoB

26-Dec-1996

06-Nov-1997

21-Oct-1994

05-Nov-1998

27-Nov-1997

07-Nov-1997

01-Oct-1998

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg
2193
1570
0477
2360
1749
1748

2361

Dam

GOLDEN VALLEYS MOUSE

BILLABONG GLEEFUL

CLEOPATRA OF LITTLE RIDGE

MARUA CHELSEA BUN

MOONFLEET JADE

MOONFLEET CHELSEA BUN

MOONFLEET LOUBELOU
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GLENMAR PARK SHERMIN (IMP AUS) (1990)

Damsire

PAHAUHAU TIKI

FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)

MARUA STORMY KNIGHT

MARUA STORMY KNIGHT
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